IMMERSION 2334000

POS NR. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION CS.| PRODUCT NO.
1 HANDLE ARM 1 [2334.15
2 HANDLE BODY 1 |2334.18
3 HANDLE PLATE 1 |2327.27
4 SCREW M4x4 1 |PN-84/M-82315
5 SCREW M3x6 3 19902.009
6 CARTRIDGE COVER 1 |2334.45
7 NUT 1 [2334.47
8 CARTRIDGE 1 |2088.11
9 SHOWER BODY 1 [2334.05
10 O-RING SEAL 0,56"X0,07(14,3x2mm) 3 [9916120
11 SOCKET M18x1.5 2 12334.07
12 GASKET 1 ]2334.29
13 NUT G3/4 2 12334.21
14 SLEEVE 2 [2334.23
15 CONNECTOR 2 12334.27
16 ROSETTE 2 [2334.25
17 O-RING SEAL 0,66"X0,07(17x1.8mm) 1 [9917.175
18 CONNECTOR M20x1 1 [2334.48
19 SCREW M5x6 4 19903.133
20 RING 1 |2334.09
21 O-RING SEAL 0,62"X0,10(16x2.65mm) 1 ]9917.166
22 BUFFER 4 12334.59
23 HOSE G1/2 1 [2334.911
24 HOSE CONNECTOR 1 |2334.57
25 O-RING SEAL 0,27"X0,10(7.1x2.6mm) 1 |PN-60/M-86961
26 SWITCH 1 |2334.66
27 O-RING SEAL 0,25"X0,07(6.5x1.9mm) 1 |PN-60/M-86961
28 O-RING SEAL 0.31"X0,07(8x1.78mm) 1 ]9917.077
29 O-RING SEAL 0.53"X0,07(13,5x1.7mm) 1 |PN-60/M-86961
30 SWITCH BODY 1 [2334.68
31 SWITCH KNOB 1 [2334.62
32 SHOWER ARM 1 |2334.60
33 ARM GRIP 1 [2334.74
34 SCREW M8x20 1 |PN-84/M-82314
35 CONNECTOR 1 [2334.80
36 GASKET 1 [2334.84
37 MOUNTING GRIP 1 [2334.78
38 ROSETTE 1 |2334.76
39 O-RING SEAL 0,26"X0,07(6.8x1.9mm) 4 |PN-60/M-86961
40 SHOWER ARM 1 |2334.72
41 MOUNTING KIT 1 |2334.85
42 SHOWER HEAD CONNECTOR 1 |2334.82
43 SHOWER HEAD 200x200x10 1 [2334.361
44 HAND SHOWER 1 |2334.871
45 HANDLE SLEEVE 1 [2334.38
46 SCREW M5x11 1 |2334.37
47 METAL WASHER 1 [2335.74
48 WASHER 1 |2335.73
49 SCREW M5x4 2 19903.140
50 HANDLE BODY 1 |2334.42




51

MOUNTING PINS

N

2334.44

52

SLEEVE

2335.72




	2334000

